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    ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022 - 23 

 

Month Week Academic days Calendar 2022 – 23 details 

April  

April 

2 

2 

9 

8 

Classroom interactions   

Class test & project discussion  

May 

May 

2 

2 

9 

16 

Classroom interactions   

Mid summer vacation break 

June 2 

2 

1 

8 

9 

5 

classes & world environment day celebration 

classes & reading week competitions 

Medical camp and anti drug day celebration 

July 

July 

July 

2 

2 

1 

10 

8 

5 

Classes, monthly test 

Periodic tests for class X & IX 

Mid Term Examination Classes 1 to 8 

August 2 

2 

10 

9 

classes & project work 

monthly test, arts day 

September 2 

2 

10 

9 

Onam vacation 

Half yearly exam 

October 2 

2 

10 

9 

classes & Sahodaya competitions 

Sports & regular classes 

November 2 

 

2 

10 

 

8 

2nd periodic test class IX & X, Kerala Piravi 

Celebrations 

Monthly tests, international day of 

elimination of violence against women  

  



December 2 

1 

1 

10 

4 

10 

 

Second mid term class 1 to 8 

3rd periodic test Class IX & X 

Christmas vacation 

January 2 

 

2 

10 

 

8 

model exam class X, internal assessment 

finalization class X  

class room interaction classes  I to 8, 

Monthly test I to 9 

February  1 

 

2 

5 

 

10 

second model exam class X , first model class 

IX 

Annual exam class IX  

March 2 

2 

1 

9 

9 

3 

Class X Board Exam 

Annual Exam classes 1 to 8 

Results class 1 to 9 

 


